
Date Location Time

Monday, October 24, 2022 Satanta 4:00pm

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Lakin 4:00pm

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 SWH 4:00pm

Thursday, November 3, 2022 Montezuma 4:00pm

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 Syracuse 4:00pm

Thursday, November 17, 2022 Hodgeman Co. (Jetmore) 4:00pm

Monday, November 21, 2022 Rolla 4:00pm

Thursday, December 1, 2022 Cimarron 4:00pm

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Hugoton 4:00pm

Saturday, January 14, 2023 Sublette (Varsity and JV) 9:30am

Monday, January 16, 2023 Scott City 4:00pm

Thursday, January 19, 2023 Liberal 4:00pm

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 League @ SWH 4:00pm

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Regional TBA

Saturday, February 11, 2023 State TBA

Sublette High School

2022-2023 ~ Scholar's Bowl


